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Beaverfit / Jordan Training Rig

Beaverfit / Jordan Training Rig 
•	Great for group functional training workouts 
•	Provides a dedicated space for countless functional training exercises in your         
club, studio or athletic facility
•	Develop total body strength using traditonal bodyweight exercises along 
with the latest functional training accessories (eg ropes, grappler, rings, etc)
•	Can be prepared for outdoor use
•	 Full size rig   (4m x 1.2m) 
•	 Includes 2 x pull-up section, 1 x squat rack section, full length wings (two bar 
one side and 3 bar the other) 

Components for this rig are listed below and are available seperately

Squat Rack Section

Squat Rack Section 
(L:1.2m x W: 1.2m x H: 2.7m)

Pull Up Section

Pull Up Section
(L: 1.7m x W: 1.2m x H: 2.7m)

2 Bar Wing for Squat rack Section

2 Bar Wing for Squat rack Section

 

2 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section

2 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section

 

 

3 Bar Wing for squat rack section

3 Bar Wing for squat rack section

 

 

3 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section

3 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section
 

Code

JL-BF01

JL-BF02
 

JL-BF03
 

JL-BF04

 

JL-BF05

 

 

JL-BF06

 

 

JL-BF07

BEAVERFIT  

Pris

119 000:-

18 900:-
 

23 900:-
 

9499:-

 

11 999:-

 

 

11 999:-

 

  

13 999:-

                      Fraktkostnad tillkommer.
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Individual pull-up bar  30mm

Individual pull-up bar  30mm

Individual pull-up bar  40mm

Individual pull-up bar  50mm

Dip Bars

Dip Bars

Grappler

Grappler

Bungee Hook

Bungee Hook

Jumping Platform

Jumping Platform
 

 

J-Pegs (pair)

J-Pegs (pair)
 

SPARTAN FTR

Functional Training Rig
Ideal for home use and PTs
Can be dismantled and assembled quickly and easily and  
transported in a medium sized van

Code

Jl-BF08

JL-BF09

JL-BF10

JL-BF11

JL-BF12

JL-BF14

JL-BF15

 

JL-BF16

JL-BFFTR

 

BEAVERFIT  

Pris

449:-

499:-

599:-

2999:-

2599:-

499:-

3499:-

 

1699:-

14 499:-

                          Fraktkostnad tillkommer.
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Wall Mounted Series Rig

Wall Mounted Series Rig
Pull-up Station 
2m wide, comes away from the wall 1.5m with extra space to do pull ups

 

 

Wallmounted Series Rig Squat Rack

Wallmounted Series Rig Squat Rack

Wallmounted Series Rig Wing

Wallmounted Series Rig Wing

Wall Mounted Pull-Up Wing

Wall Mounted Pull-Up Wing 
Wing installed on the wall
For jumping pull ups and ladder climbs

Wall Mounted Pull-Up Bar

Wall Mounted Pull-Up Bar 
Standard wall mounted brackets are 700mm extending from the wall and 
extremely strong.  
Bar is 30mm in diameter and 1500mm long
Includes 2 brackets and 1 bar
Easy to install
For longer area contact us and we will arrange how many brackets needed 
to support bar

 

Scramble Net

Scramble Net
Includes frame and attachments for walls and beams

Code

JL-BFWM01

 

 

JL-BFWM02

JL-BFWM03

JL-BFWMPW

 

JL-BFWMPB

 

 

JL-BFSN

BEAVERFIT  

Pris

13 999:-

 

 

12 999:-

14 999:-

4999:-

 

2999:-

 

15 999:- 

                           Fraktkostnad tillkommer.
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