RFAV/FRFIT

Code	Product	Pris
	Beaverfit / Jordan Training Rig	
JL-BF01	 Beaverfit / Jordan Training Rig Great for group functional training workouts Provides a dedicated space for countless functional training exercises in your club, studio or athletic facility Develop total body strength using traditonal bodyweight exercises along with the latest functional training accessories (eg ropes, grappler, rings, etc) Can be prepared for outdoor use Full size rig (4m x 1.2m) Includes 2 x pull-up section, 1 x squat rack section, full length wings (two bar one side and 3 bar the other) 	119 000:-



$Components for this \ rig \ are \ listed \ below \ and \ are \ available \ seperately$

	Squat Rack Section	
JL-BF02	Squat Rack Section	18 900:-
	(L:1.2m x W: 1.2m x H: 2.7m)	



	Pull Up Section	
JL-BF03	Pull Up Section	23 900:-
	(L: 1.7m x W: 1.2m x H: 2.7m)	



	2 Bar Wing for Squat rack Section	
JL-BF04	2 Bar Wing for Squat rack Section	9499:-



	2 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section	
JL-BF05	2 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section	11 999:-

	4

	3 Bar Wing for squat rack section	
JL-BF06	3 Bar Wing for squat rack section	11 999:-



	3 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section	
JL-BF07	3 Bar Wing for Pull-up Section	13 999:-

BEAVERFIT

Code	Product	Pris
	Individual pull-up bar 30mm	
JI-BF08	Individual pull-up bar 30mm	449:-
JL-BF09	Individual pull-up bar 40mm	499:-
JL-BF10	Individual pull-up bar 50mm	599:-



	Dip Bars	
JL-BF11	Dip Bars	2999:-



	Grappler	
JL-BF12	Grappler	2599:-



	Bungee Hook	
JL-BF14	Bungee Hook	499:-



	Jumping Platform	
JL-BF15	Jumping Platform	3499:-



	J-Pegs (pair)	
JL-BF16	J-Pegs (pair)	1699:-



	SPARTAN FTR	
JL-BFFTR	Functional Training Rig Ideal for home use and PTs	14 499:-
	Can be dismantled and assembled quickly and easily and transported in a medium sized van	



Fraktkostnad tillkommer.

BEAVERFIT

Code	Product	Pris
	Wall Mounted Series Rig	
JL-BFWM01	Wall Mounted Series Rig Pull-up Station 2m wide, comes away from the wall 1.5m with extra space to do pull ups	13 999:-







	Wallmounted Series Rig Wing	
JL-BFWM03	Wallmounted Series Rig Wing	14 999:-



	Wall Mounted Pull-Up Wing	
JL-BFWMPW	Wall Mounted Pull-Up Wing	4999:-
	Wing installed on the wall	
	For jumping pull ups and ladder climbs	



	Wall Mounted Pull-Up Bar	
JL-BFWMPB	Wall Mounted Pull-Up Bar Standard wall mounted brackets are 700mm extending from the wall and extremely strong. Bar is 30mm in diameter and 1500mm long Includes 2 brackets and 1 bar Easy to install For longer area contact us and we will arrange how many brackets needed to support bar	2999:-



	Scramble Net	
JL-BFSN	Scramble Net	15 999:-
	Includes frame and attachments for walls and beams	



Fraktkostnad tillkommer.